

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: July 7, 2023			
For: Fire/EOC AV Upgrades		DIR	
6100016846		CVC	Digital Technology Solutions Corp. 12223 San Pedro Ave. San Antonio, TX 78216 (210) 404-1233
Item	Description	Quantity	
	EQUIPMENT		
1	Absen Custom Video Wall	1	
	Unit Price		\$171,748.26
	Total Price		\$171,748.26
2	Crestron Electronics DM-NVX-360	20	
	Part Number		DM-NVX-360
	Unit Price		\$1,330.57
	Total Price		\$26,611.40
3	Crestron Electronics SFP-1G-BX-D	20	
	Part Number		SFP-1G-BX-D
	Unit Price		\$154.27
	Total Price		\$3,085.40
4	BrightSign HD1025	4	
	Part Number		HD1025
	Unit Price		\$483.60
	Total Price		\$1,934.40
5	BrightSign USDHC-32C10-1	4	
	Part Number		USDHC-32C10-1
	Unit Price		\$38.08
	Total Price		\$152.32
6	Chief LWM4X1U	1	
	Part Number		LWM4X1U
	Unit Price		\$1,359.52
	Total Price		\$1,359.52
7	LG 50UR640S9UD	4	
	Part Number		LG 50UR640S9UD
	Unit Price		\$832.60
	Total Price		\$3,330.40
8	Liberty HDPMM03F	4	
	Part Number		HDPMM03F
	Unit Price		\$11.81
	Total Price		\$47.24
9	Binary B6-4K2-2	4	
	Part Number		B6-4K2-2
	Unit Price		\$33.22
	Total Price		\$132.88
10	Cleerline SSF-LC-MMFPC-10	20	
	Part Number		SSF-LC-MMFPC-10
	Unit Price		\$126.95
	Total Price		\$2,539.00

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: July 7, 2023 For: Fire/EOC AV Upgrades		DIR	
6100016846		CVC	Digital Technology Solutions Corp. 12223 San Pedro Ave. San Antonio, TX 78216 (210) 404-1233
Item	Description	Quantity	
11	Crestron Electronics DM-NVX-360 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	4	DM-NVX-360 \$1,330.57 \$5,322.28
12	Crestron Electronics DM-RMC-4KZ-SCALER- Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	DM-RMC-4KZ-SCALER- \$1,157.01 \$1,157.01
13	Crestron Electronics SFP-1G-BX-D Part Number Unit Price Total Price	4	SFP-1G-BX-D \$154.27 \$617.08
14	Crestron Electronics TSW-1070-B-S Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	TSW-1070-B-S \$1,799.80 \$1,799.80
15	Hosa Technology NC3MX Part Number Unit Price Total Price	2	NC3MX \$5.26 \$10.52
16	Liberty 22-2C-PSH-BLK Part Number Unit Price Total Price	100	22-2C-PSH-BLK \$0.16 \$16.00
17	Liberty 24-4P-P-L6-EN-BLK-BX Part Number Unit Price Total Price	150	24-4P-P-L6-EN-BLK-BX \$0.14 \$21.00
18	Liberty E-USBAB-6 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	E-USBAB-6 \$3.76 \$3.76
19	Liberty HDPMM06F Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	HDPMM06F \$13.75 \$13.75
20	Vaddio 999-8210-000 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	999-8210-000 \$1,770.18 \$1,770.18
21	Wirepath PLUG-RJ45-CAT6 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	2	PLUG-RJ45-CAT6 \$0.25 \$0.50

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 17, 2023			
For: Fire/EOC AV Upgrades		DIR	
6100016846		CVC	Digital Technology Solutions Corp. 12223 San Pedro Ave. San Antonio, TX 78216 (210) 404-1233
Item	Description	Quantity	
22	Binary B6-4K2-2 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	3	B6-4K2-2 \$33.22 \$99.66
23	Crestron Electronics DM-NVX-360 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	3	DM-NVX-360 \$1,330.57 \$3,991.71
24	Crestron Electronics SFP-1G-BX-D Part Number Unit Price Total Price	3	SFP-1G-BX-D \$154.27 \$462.81
25	Hosa Technology NC3MX Part Number Unit Price Total Price	2	NC3MX \$5.26 \$10.52
26	Liberty 22-2C-PSH-BLK Part Number Unit Price Total Price	100	22-2C-PSH-BLK \$0.16 \$16.00
27	Liberty E-USBAB-6 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	E-USBAB-6 \$3.76 \$3.76
28	Liberty HDPMM06F Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	HDPMM06F \$13.75 \$13.75
29	NETGEAR GSM4352PA-100NES Part Number Unit Price Total Price	2	GSM4352PA-100NES \$2,414.02 \$4,828.04
30	Vaddio 999-8210-000 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	999-8210-000 \$1,770.18 \$1,770.18
31	Crestron Electronics DM-NVX-360 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	14	DM-NVX-360 \$1,330.57 \$18,627.98
32	Crestron Electronics SFP-1G-BX-D Part Number Unit Price Total Price	14	SFP-1G-BX-D \$154.27 \$2,159.78

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 17, 2023 For: Fire/EOC AV Upgrades		DIR	
6100016846		CVC	Digital Technology Solutions Corp. 12223 San Pedro Ave. San Antonio, TX 78216 (210) 404-1233
Item	Description	Quantity	
33	Hosa Technology NC3MX Part Number Unit Price Total Price	2	NC3MX \$5.26 \$10.52
34	Liberty 152G6S0015 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	152G6S0015 \$16.03 \$16.03
35	Liberty 22-2C-PSH-BLK Part Number Unit Price Total Price	100	22-2C-PSH-BLK \$0.16 \$16.00
36	Liberty 24-4P-P-L6-EN-BLK-BX Part Number Unit Price Total Price	150	24-4P-P-L6-EN-BLK-BX \$0.44 \$66.00
37	Liberty E-USBAB-6 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	E-USBAB-6 \$3.76 \$3.76
38	Liberty HDPMM06F Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	E-USBAB-6 \$13.75 \$13.75
39	Lumens VC-A71PW Part Number Unit Price Total Price	3	VC-A71PW \$3,128.89 \$9,386.67
40	Vaddio 999-8210-000 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	999-8210-000 \$1,770.18 \$1,770.18
41	Williams AV WF SY5 PRO-4 WAP Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	AV WF SY5 PRO-4 WAP \$2,008.20 \$2,008.20
42	Wirepath PLUG-RJ45-CAT6 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	2	PLUG-RJ45-CAT6 \$0.54 \$1.08
43	Chief SYSAUWP2 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	SYSAUWP2 \$528.48 \$528.48

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 17, 2023			
For: Fire/EOC AV Upgrades		DIR	
6100016846		CVC	Digital Technology Solutions Corp. 12223 San Pedro Ave. San Antonio, TX 78216 (210) 404-1233
Item	Description	Quantity	
44	Epson Power Lite L735U Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	L735U \$3,791.12 \$3,791.12
45	Binary B6-4K2-2 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	B6-4K2-2 \$33.22 \$33.22
46	Crestron Electronics DM-NVX-360 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	DM-NVX-360 \$1,330.57 \$1,330.57
47	Crestron Electronics SFP-1G-BX-D Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	SFP-1G-BX-D \$154.27 \$154.27
48	Lumens VC-A71PW Part Number Unit Price Total Price	2	VC-A71PW \$3,128.89 \$6,257.78
49	NETGEAR GSM4352PA-100NES Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	GSM4352PA-100NES \$2,414.02 \$2,414.02
50	Crestron Electronics DMF-CI-8 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	4	DM-NVX-360C \$1,285.57 \$5,142.28
51	Crestron Electronics DM-NVX-360C Part Number Unit Price Total Price	16	DM-NVX-360C \$1,157.01 \$18,512.16
52	Crestron Electronics SFP-1G-BX-D Part Number Unit Price Total Price	96	SFP-1G-BX-D \$154.27 \$14,809.92
53	Datapath IMAGE4K Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	IMAGE4K \$2,983.21 \$2,983.21
54	Datapath RARA01 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	RARA01 \$141.05 \$141.05

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 17, 2023			
For: Fire/EOC AV Upgrades		DIR	
6100016846		CVC	Digital Technology Solutions Corp.
			12223 San Pedro Ave.
			San Antonio, TX 78216
			(210) 404-1233
Item	Description	Quantity	
55	Datapath SFPPLUS10	24	
	Part Number		SFPPLUS10
	Unit Price		\$56.42
	Total Price		\$1,354.08
56	Datapath SPKIT1101	1	
	Part Number		SPKIT1101
	Unit Price		\$973.25
	Total Price		\$973.25
57	Datapath VISIONSCUHD2	6	
	Part Number		VISIONSCUHD2
	Unit Price		\$2,020.54
	Total Price		\$12,123.24
58	Datapath VSN1172RPSU5YR	1	
	Part Number		VSN1172RPSU5YR
	Unit Price		\$7,701.33
	Total Price		\$7,701.33
59	Datapath WALLCON10STD	1	
	Part Number		WALLCON10STD
	Unit Price		\$2,253.27
	Total Price		\$2,253.27
60	Liberty 111S08080091C34	68	
	Part Number		111S08080091C34
	Unit Price		\$2.36
	Total Price		\$160.48
61	Liberty 152G6S0007	33	
	Part Number		152G6S0007
	Unit Price		\$10.18
	Total Price		\$335.94
62	Liberty 24-4P-P-L6SH-BLK	6800	
	Part Number		24-4P-P-L6SH-BLK
	Unit Price		\$0.59
	Total Price		\$4,012.00
63	NETGEAR GSM4352PA-100NES	3	
	Part Number		GSM4352PA-100NES
	Unit Price		\$2,414.02
	Total Price		\$7,242.06
64	NETGEAR M4300-48XE	2	
	Part Number		M4300-48XE
	Unit Price		\$4,007.66
	Total Price		\$8,015.32

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 17, 2023			
For: Fire/EOC AV Upgrades		DIR	
6100016846		CVC	Digital Technology Solutions Corp.
			12223 San Pedro Ave.
			San Antonio, TX 78216
			(210) 404-1233
Item	Description	Quantity	
65	DTS Special Item Delivery	1	
	Total Price		\$3,810.00
66	Installation Labor	1	
	Total Price		\$86,369.32
	Payment Terms		NET 30
	Total		\$457,397.45
Total Award			\$457,397.45